
24th IHF Women's Junior (U20) World Championship

Group D, 1. round

Team A

A Denmark
Team B

B Japan
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Skopje Sport Centre Boris Trajkovski 19.6.2024 15:45 50 7

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st overtime
A B

2nd overtime
A B After penalty

throws

A B

22 12 43 25

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

1/1
1

29:47
2

52:52
3

59:53
1

15:56
2

25:32
3

45:31 5/6

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 ALMIND Stine Skovbo

3 BANG Clara Ronde Haugaard 7

6 LAURSEN Boline Haugaard 3

7 VESTERGAARD Matilde Marie 5

8 NIELSEN Ida Marie Wrang 2

9 THESTRUP Laura Maria Borg 6

10 LARSEN Filippa Nedovic 2 1

12 KAYSEN Ida Marie Barholm

14 WAAGE-JENSEN Frederikke 1

17 JENSEN Emma Skipper 3

18 NICKELSEN Martha 4

21 JOHANSEN Anne With 3

23 LARSEN Josefine Kaa 3

24 LUND Esther Birk

25 VINTHER Nanna Skovmose 3

28 LUND Astrid Leslie 1 1

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 KITABAYASHI Riri

3 HOKAGUCHI Wakana 2

5 KOYAMA Ayumu 6

6 MIZUTANI Miu 1

7 HASHIMOTO Mao 3

8 ROKUGAWA Ayumi 3

9 SEKINO Ayano

10 KONYA Risa 1

11 AZUMA Konoka 3

14 OKUMURA Yusa 3

16 SUGIMOTO Mizuki

18 SASAKI Ayaka 2

19 TERADA Waka

22 KAWASAKI Miu 1

23 NAKAO Ai 1

25 KATO Mao

Off A LARSEN Flemming Dam

Off B BARSLEV Jan

Off C OHLSEN Jan Valentin

Off D JONASSON Dorthe Huge

Off E FAGER Morten Solling

Off A KAWAI Satoshi

Off B ARAI Shota

Off C HIDA Kimiko

Off D SHIBATA Tomohito

Off E MURAKAMI Kohei

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

ZAHRADNIK Michal (SVK) BUDZAK Andrej (SVK)

Technical officials

ZHAOMENG Li (CHN) ZABALA Luciano (ARG)

IHF Official

POPADIC Jovan (SRB)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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